
1/23/2020 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6811034 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6811034

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title PROVISION OF PURIFIED DRINKING WATER FOR DSWD FO V STAFF AND CLIENTS FOR CY
2020

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 2001-0046

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office
Supplies & Equipment
(Sec. 52.1.b)

Classification: Goods

Category: Water and Waste Water
Treatment Supply &
Disposal

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 158,400.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Eva D. Bañares
Head, BAC Secretariat
Magnolia St., PBN
Buragwis,
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670
63-52-4805670
fo5bacsec@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 23/01/2020

Last Updated / Time 23/01/2020 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 27/01/2020 13:00 PM

Description
 
PROVISION OF PURIFIED DRINKING WATER FOR DSWD FO V STAFF AND CLIENTS FOR CY 2020

PURIFIED DRINKING WATER, TUBE 16 LITERS/TUBE 3,960 TUBE

CONDITIONS: 
DELIVERY DATE: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 8:00 AM TO 4:00 PM 
SERVICE PROVIDER SHALL PROVIDE 10 WATER DISPENSERS (WITH HOT & COLD) DURING THE DURATION OF THE
CONTRACT 
SERVICE PROVIDER SHALL DELIVER AT LEAST FIFTEEN (15) TUBE CONTAINERS ON A DAILY BASIS 
SERVICE PROVIDER SHALL SUBMIT BILLING STATEMENT OF THE ACTUAL DELIVERED CONTAINERS ON A MONTHLY
BASIS 
ONCE THE WATER DISPENSER IF BOUND OUT TO BE DEFECTIVE, IT SHALL BE AUTOMATICALLY REPLACED BY THE
SERVICE PROVIDER UPON PROPER NOTICE TO THE AGENCY.

Created by Kimberlee G. Lanuza

Date Created 22/01/2020

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1/23/2020 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6811034 2/2

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2020  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

